
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-109203
Hot Work
Permit

LiftPower Building 4
Overall
/ Dock leveler

Giansergio
Caputi
JADEN PAPP
Josh Wilford
Ryan Mundy
SAmuel
Crandall

8:59 AM
9/3/2025

5:59 PM
9/3/2025

In Progress
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